DHG World War One Soldiers

B-L

List of Soldiers of the Hundred of Dublin and Lower Light

BAKER Dorothy E
BAKER Charles H +

BAKER Henry A
BAKER Howard E +
BAKER Kelly C
BAKER Norman L

BARNDEN Victor G
BARNES William H +

BARR David M

BEER Ernest W
BERGIN Walter E +
BERTRAM Charles

BLYTHMAN William E
BRIGGS Oswald L +

BURNARD John W

BURNARD John W
BURT Clevland L
BURTON Colin John
BUTTLE Samuel L +
CHAPMAN Albert L +
CHAPMAN Edwin C +

CHRISTIANSON Louis W

CLARK Henry E
COOMBS Andrew
COOPER Frederick
CORNFORD John M W
CORNFORD Leonard S
CORNISH Lawrence A
CORNISH Leslie F +

COWLING Harold H
CRIGHTON David A
CROUCH Alfred E
CUTTRISS GP

DADLEFF George

S/Nurse
1052
1454
3679
8792
3530

1068
5037

8073

2515
75
3200
453
6856

755

755
2320
3663
2343
2754
15039
32490
2583
22406
5439
1314
3191
3865

3720

2621
745
2900

2357

DADLEFF Herbert J
DODD Walter EW

DRISCOLL Leslie G
DRISCOLL Lionel J

DRISCOLL Wilfred
DUCE Henry B

EARL Arthur R +
FERGUSON Albert
FRANCIS Charles L C

FRANCIS Willilam H
FROST Francis H

FROST James M +
HABNER Harold F
HABNER Herbert F
HABNER Lloyd F +

HAND George
HARRIS John J
HART Harrold S
HEPWORTH Thomas
HILL Fredrick J
HOLLAMS Harold R
HOUSTON Charles E
HOUSTON Roy S
ILETT Benjamin
INGHAM John William
JAMES Algy Marsden
JENKIN Clifford V +
JOHNCOCK JohnJ

JOHNSON Rev. George W

JONES Edgar N +
JONES Mervin E
LEATHART Arthur W
LOCK Herbert K

LONG Cecil Charles
LYONS John A

64
62080
2653
3352
1317
B8848
2931
473
6764

3900
S73152
405
419
2922

2481/2338

3355
38196
4486
2173
25865
1398
751/3620
2679
56536
1050
1569
3349
3599

B2455
62173
5388
1041
12631
Depot
3708



DHG World War One Soldiers

M -Z

List of Soldiers of the Hundred of Dublin and Lower Light

MANUEL Stanley Roy
MANUEL William O +
MARSHMAN Benjamin K
McARDLE LEO James
MERRIFIELD George L +
MICHAEL Thomas F
MINNS John A
PARKER Andrew K
PATTERSON Cecil N +
PENGILLY Aldewin B
PENROSE Richard L
PETTIT Maxwell F H
PETTITT Percival A C
PHILLIS William A
PHILLIS Alexander K
PINKNEY Frederick J +
PITTAWAY Philip G +
PORTER Frank E
PORTER Henry L
PORTER Jonathon S
PORTER Sydney J
PORTER William A
PRATT Albert E

PRATT Clarence R
PRATT Vivian T

PRICE George O +
PRICE Harry A E +
PRICE Norman D +
PRITCHARD Clement M +
RAPKO Gustav A

RAY George

REID Thomas F
RICHARDSON John W
RICHARDSON Ovine
RITCHIE William J

ROBERTS Errol Edward V+

ROBERTS Frank

124
5545
6292
2698
3035
8925
62513
1730
1703
9660
5308
2240

2066
331
171
761
762
1885
10326
760
3099
6137
62653
3547
148
5546
16768
2480
3216
2315
2476
55888
3617
994
1898

1727 1636 Depot  ROBERTS Frederick J +

ROBERTS Henry
ROBERTS Hugh D
ROBERTS Robert J
ROSSITER Eric H
ROSSITER William C
ROWE Harold T

ROWE Wilfred D
RUNDLE Henry C +
SANDERS William H
STANDLEY Frank W H +
STONE Walter C
TAINSH Carlisle C +
TAYLOR Alfred J
TAYLOR George W
TAYLOR Lancelot C
TAYLOR Mont A
TEMBY Albert V
TEMBY Christopher S
TEMBY William
THOMAS William Charles
THOMPSON William N +
VERNER Cecil R W
VERNER Sydney T H
WAIT Arthur A

WASLEY Alfred L +
WASLEY Allan H

WEBB Charles E

WEBB Frederick G
WESTLAND Charles W +
WILLIAMS Charles J
WILSON Samuel
WOODS Sylvanus S
YOUNG Albert

YOUNG Phillip
ZOLLNER William C

680
2481
2192
2767

S15212

51846
6423
R3004
4631
S4339
3283
2231
6641
610
608
2744
260
355
7802
3946
2487
3234
3673
2506
4539
956
2999
6428
1207
6173
3349
4536
119
613
721
2091



DHG World War One Soldiers

More Information Needed

List of Soldiers of the Hundred of Dublin and Lower Light

Name
CROUCH F

DAVIES A E

GILES THOMAS

GREEN R

JOHNSON CHARLES

PATERSON WILLIAM Walter Allan
PRATT ARTHUR D +
WILLIAMSON WILLIAM Craig
JONES G /H G

JOHNSON EG /C

LYONS J H

YOUNG C E

JENKIN J

PETTIT Bert

ROBERTS E S

WELLS C

Roll of Honour

LL
D/MLP

LP/MLP

LP/MLP
LP/MLP
LP
LP
W/D

£



